
Friday, May 4DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.a ee District Wonther Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.’

1ZB EE cheats ais oN
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |the Lady Traveller
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
13.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 From Screen and Stage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Harmonies
2..0p.m. The Right to Happiness
2.15 Luton Girls’ Choir
230 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with Georae
Dean; A Kiwi at Large
3.30 Little Concert
3.45 Melachrino4.0 Comedy Corner
4.15 Rosemary Clooney4.3) Victor Young’s Orchestra
4.435 Paul Robeson5. 0 Three Suns
6.15 Four Lads
5.30 Bing Crosby
5.45 Stanley Black

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.20 Jan August6 30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Daily Diary7.0 Quiz Kids

| 7.39 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
7.45 Johnny April
8. 0 Voices of Walter Schumann
8.15 Songs for Strings
8.30 Songs of the Range
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 For Your Supper
9.32 Sportsman of the Week
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.3) Reserved
11. 0 Dancing in the Dark
11.30 May, Dorsey, Miller and Goodman
12. 0 Close down

27 WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 The imprisoned Heart :

10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness
2.15 Concert Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Ere-whon on Wheels, hy Maire Tidy
3.30 Light Orchestras
3.45 Max Bygraves4. 0 Larry Adier Plays

: :
Contrast of Voices
Continental Hit Parade
Waltz Time
Four Aces
The Squadronaires
fhomantic Mood
Richard Tauber
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Handful of Stars
N.Z. Artists
Quiz Kids
March of Science
From. Stage and Screen
Dolores Gray
Black and White KeysF4dj- Comtnr Srmteoptains
The Cat Scratches
From Uur Long rlaying Library
Sportsman of the Week
Sporting Digest
Reserved
Dancing Time
Close down
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3ZB team
a.m. Break of DayBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)On the March :Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music for Work
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
Imprisoned Heart
Portia Faces Life
Musical Miscellany
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
p.m. Microgroove Magic :

Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): |
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News; |A Kiwi at Large: In which I'm a Mother’s
Companion; Famous Decisions
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3.30 Music of the Masters
3.45 Jane Powell,
| 4. 0 Charlie Kunz4.15 Dark Brown Voices
4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Junion Leaguers5.45 Concerning Cats and Dogs

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. C Charles Williams and his Orchestra
6.16 Music of Maytime
6.30 Fiddle Faddle6.45 Popular Releases
7. @ The Quiz Kids
7.30 The Stargazers7.45 Scrapbook . ‘‘8. 0 Victor Young’s Singing Strings8.15 Jean Sablon8.30 Julian Lee
8.45 Laugh Time

—

9. 0 Variety9.32 Sportsman of the Week
9.47 Sports Preview (Roy Wesney)10. 0 Tune Time10.15 Musical Interlude
11. 0 New Brighton is on the Air12.0 Close down

4ZB woe rm
6 Oam. Breakfast session
7.80 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 Schoo! Bell
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musical Album
10. OG Doctor Paul
10.15 The Caravan Returns
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.15 Lioht Orchestral
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory), Kiwi at Large-in Which I’m a
London Temporary, by Agnes Bray;
Gardening with Gretchen Williams;
Weekend Entertainments
3.39 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Wally Fryer and his Strict Tempo
d
A Song for You
Irving Berlin Memories
The Four Knights PPopular ParadePPP
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Listen to the Latest
The Quiz KidsCocktail Corner
Variety
Strange Last WordsStartime
Sportsman of the Week
Recent Releases
Talking Sport (Brian Russ)Reserved
Tops and Pops
Music of the West
Close downAaB
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
. 0 Good Morning Requests.30 Orchestral Spotlight: MantovaniThe Obernkirchen Children’s Choir
Philip Marlowe investigatesTrue Confessions
To Marry for LoveThe Golden Fool
Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rutland)Latin American Style
Songs with Frankie Laine
Lunch Music
p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastThe Right to Happiness
Percy Faith’s Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Kay): House of

Conflict; Five Minute Food News; AKiwi at Large, by Agnes Bray3.30 Famous Ballads3.45 Rawiocz and Landauer (duo-pianists)4.0 Melodies by Noel Coward: HarryArnold’s Orchestra4.20 Popular Excerpts from Opera4.40 The Fela Sowande Rhythm Quintetand Pepe Nunez and his Spanish Argen-tinian Orchestra
. 0 Parade of Pops5.30 Helen Forrest (vocal)5.45 Harold Ramsay (organ)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Music at Six: Leo Erdody’sOrchestra with vocals by John CharliesThomas
Hits of the Thirties
The Quiz Kids
Rise Stevens (soprano)Three Roads to DestinyThe Imprisoned Heart
Reserved

erm ig
od
igest (Ivan Tabor)The Adventures of Ellery QueenTime for a Chorus

Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Songs about Insects
1 Love a MysterySiose down
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Fired from a band in 1945, Jan
August scored as a single with his
best-known recording "Misirlou."" His
stylings of Latin favourites for piano
are heard from 1ZB tonight at 6.20.

a * *
The children’s choir from Obern-
kirchen will be featured by 2ZA at 9.45this morning.aSSS ENS ee SE LE

NOEL COWARD, whose tunes are played by
Harry Arnold’s Orchestra from 2ZA at 4.0

p.m. today

Use the
incomparable

Remington
60"
on14 Days
FREE TRIAL

'Thissmilingsymbolhas a lot tosay it tellsofmillionsofhappvfaced men who useRemington Shaverseveryday: No matter hof
tough their beards or tender their skinFthe REMINGTON 60
shaves them clean and close_with a gentleness and speed no othershaver can match: See for yourself-use the 60' in your OWn homefor 14days, on a free-trial basis. Youvegotnothingto lose butyourwhiskersand a lifetime ofhappyshaving togain!And this amazing REMINGTON costs
only [10.19.6 1

REMINGTON
'NEW CONTOUR'
If You prefer the tamous
'Contour' shape, there'$ the
speedy, budget-priced Rem
ington new Contour, the per-fect lighter-weight shaver for
8guineas.

NZ: FACTORY AGENTS: FISHER & PAYKEL LTD
1 SA

happyFor
FACES


